A

Resultatlista

Ort Nykvarn, 2016-05-14

Jussi Cup 2016

97 Deltagare

Klasse

Alla

Extra
24 kg Extra
2
Extra Mix

Mira Gustafsson
Kari Bjerge

24 kg Extra Mix

1.
2.

Flickor Yngre

Alvin Karlsson
Kari Bjerge

32 kg Flickor Yngre

1.

2.
3.
4.

Maleah Fre

Ella Jacobson
Marta Klinga
Mira Gustafsson

47 kg Flickor Yngre

1.

2.
3.
4.
Knattar

24 kg Knattar
1

2
3.
4.
26 kg Knattar
1.
2.
3.
4.
29 kg Knattar
1.
2.
3.
4.
32 kg Knattar
1.
2.
3.
4.
35 kg Knattar
1.
2.
3.
4.
38 kg Knattar

1.
2.

Felicia Svensson

Matilda Lindkvist

Hanna Gabriellli Gustafsson
Nova Lundgren

Rebaz Karwan
Maximillian Bjerge
Timur Keles
Santosh Kumar

Freddie Samuelsson
Alfred Liljestrand
Bodi Abdelrassoul
Hugo Sahlberg

Alexander Sakas
Alfred Sconfeldt
Elias Stgtzer-Karlsen
Ludvig Jonsson

Albin Karllson
Tim Tylemo

Moldi Lanzoev
Melvin Nordstrom

Svante Sjodin
Elliott Padilla
Jonathan Raninen
Arvid Samuelsson

Hannes Tylemo
Viktor Bernhardsson

2 Deltagare

Flens BK
Halden Atletkklubb

2 Deltagare

Nykvarns brottarférening
Halden Atletkklubb

10 Deltagare

BK Athen
EGAK

Heby BK
Flens BK

Hallsbergs Brottarklubb
Vasby BK

EGAK

Arboga Atletklubb

54 Deltagare

Norrtalje BK
Halden Atletkklubb
Huddinge Bk
Uppsala Atlet Klubb

Norrtalje BK

Uppsala Atlet Klubb
EGAK

Soéderhamns brottarklubb

Huddinge Bk

Heby BK

Halden Atletkklubb
Nykvarns brottarférening

Huddinge Bk

Uppsala Atlet Klubb
Finnspang AIK
Sandvikens Brottarklubb

Sdderhamns brottarklubb
Uppsala Atlet Klubb
Finnspang AIK

Heby BK

Uppsala Atlet Klubb
Sandvikens Brottarklubb
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A

Resultatlista

Ort Nykvarn, 2016-05-14

Jussi Cup 2016

97 Deltagare

Klasse

Alla

3.
4.

42 kg Knattar
1.
2.
3.

47 kg Knattar
1

2
3.
4.
Pojkar
38 kg Pojkar
1.

42 kg Pojkar
1.

2.

3.

47 kg Pojka
1.
2.
3.
4.

59 kg Pojka
1.
2.
3.
4.

Ungdom

54 kg Ungdo
1.
2.
3.
4.

76 kg Ungdom
1.
2.
3.
4.

85 kg Ungdom

Carl Olaison
Bruno Dahlberg

Wilgot Lindberg
Vilde Nilsson
Simon Segerstedt

Viktor Wallin

Hugo Boberg
Leon Séllberg
Ville Niemi

Alexander Gustafsson
Muhammed Lanzoev
Noel Sjogren

Liam Sjogren
Tarras Lanzoev
William Haga

Vilhelm Larsson
Sebastian Alrays
Ivar Hallen

August Nordenskar

Tobias Fordell
Adam Pousette
Robin Allerbrand
Philip Svensson

Ramze Draw

Isac Florentin
Hamze Ehsani
Oskar Linnerstam

Samir Noory
Fredrik Sjodén
Jakub Jankowski
Morteza Rahmani

Mahdi Barbari
Scyed Mahdi Khanjari

Enk6pings BK
Enkopings BK

Soderhamns brottarklubb
Nykvarns brottarforening
SKA IK

Flens BK

Flens BK

Sandvikens Brottarklubb
EGAK

18 Deltagare

Flens BK
Finnspang AIK
Enkdpings BK

Enk6pings BK
Finnspang AIK
Sandvikens Brottarklubb

Arboga Atletklubb
Huddinge Bk

BK Athen

SKA IK

Finnspang AIK
Huddinge Bk
Enk6pings BK
Hallsbergs Brottarklubb

11 Deltagare

Enkopings BK
Sandvikens Brottarklubb
Huddinge Bk

SKA IK

Huddinge Bk
Sandvikens Brottarklubb
BK Athen

Uppsala Atlet Klubb

Uppsala Atlet Klubb
Uppsala Atlet Klubb
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